CORNERSTONE
General Instruments R PO RATION
Retractors and Liver Retractors

95x20 mm *‘
105%x27 mm
17-05492-01
80x20 mm
17-05492-02
100x25 mm
17-05492-03
120x25 mm
17-05492-04
130x30 mm
17-05492-05
140x20 mm
17-05492-06
160x30 mm
17-05492-07
180x30 mm
Tuebingen Martin Brunner
17-05484-28 17-05488-26 25cm/10"
28cm/11" 26cm/10Y4"

17-05496-01 i 17-05500-01 90x50 mm

80x20 mm 85x35 mm J

17-05496-02 17-05500-02 =

100x20 mm 120x50 mm

17-05496-03 17-05500-03

120x25 mm 155x50 mm

17-05496-04

140x25 mm

17-05496-05

160x30 mm

17-05496-06

180x30 mm

Brunner Mikulicz Mikulicz
25cm/10" 26cm/10Ys" 17-05502-26
26cm/10%"




